THE DATASHEET OF
ISL8843AMUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6320 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 18
May 23, 2024 © 2006-2024 Renesas Electronics
ISL8840A, ISL8841A, ISL8842A,  ISL8843A, ISL8844A, ISL8845A
High Performance Industry Standard Single-Ended Current Mode PWM Controller
 DATASHEET

FN6320 Rev 4.00 Page 3 of 18
May 23, 2024
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
CARRIER TYPE
(Note 3)
TEMP.
RANGE
ISL8840AABZ 8840
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8840AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8840AAUZ 40AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8840AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8840AMUZ-T 40AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Reel, 2.5k -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMBZ 8841
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8841AMUZ 41AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AABZ 8842
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8842AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AAUZ 42AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8842AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AMBZ 8842
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8842AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AMUZ 42AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8842AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AABZ 8843
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8843AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AAUZ 43AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8843AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AMBZ 8843
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8843AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AMUZ 43AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8843AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AABZ 8844
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8844AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AAUZ 44AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8844AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AMBZ 8844
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8844AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AMUZ 44AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8844AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8840A, ISL8841A, ISL8842A,  ISL8843A, ISL8844A, ISL8845A
FN6320 Rev 4.00 Page 4 of 18
May 23, 2024
ISL8845AABZ 8845
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8845AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8845AAUZ 45AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8845AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k